nty Property_.-"l'.,_ax Inquiry / Payment

Property Look-up
Property Detail
Parcel ID

Alternate Parcel ID
Location

Owner as of January 1
Customer ID
Jurisdiction

Acres

Assessed Value
Exemptions Value

2023 Charges

05001620003000690000000
05000000000023268070000
201 BROADWAY AVE
FLORES MYNOR G

6734494

ISLIP

0.215

$31,400.00

$5,000.00

$7,209.98
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