unty Property Tax Inquiry / Payment

Care Roan Last was

Property Look-up Property Detail

Parcel ID	05001620003000690000000
Alternate Parcel ID	050000000023268070000
Location	201 BROADWAY AVE
Owner as of January 1	FLORES MYNOR G
Customer ID	6734494
Jurisdiction	ISLIP
Acres	0.215
Assessed Value	\$31,400.00
Exemptions Value	\$5,000.00
2023 Charges	\$7,209.98

©2024 Tyler Technologies, Inc.